2’

Federaio de Automabilisma de Sd0 Pauk

SPORT{MARKETING

GP 1000 MILHAS CHEVROLET ABSOLUTA 2024

FORMULA Autédromo de Interlagos 4,309 km
50 TREINO - EXTRA 27/01/2024 13:10 .
Practice (40:00 Time) started at 13:22:10
Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff
(7) FERNANDO GALERA (25) SANDRO BARBOSA
13:38:50.527 1 4:57.016 +3:16.947 13:26:34.294 1 2:03.825 +4.820
13:41:42.141 2 2:51.614 +1:11.545 13:28:35.052 2 2:00.758 +1.753
13:44:18.915 3 2:36.774 +56.705 13:30:36.876 3 2:01.824 +2.819
13:47:05.151 4 2:46.236 +1:06.167 13:32:40.708 4 2:03.832 +4.827
13:52:09.715 5 5:04.564 +3:24.495 13:37:58.096 5 5:17.388 +3:18.383
13:53:50.705 6 1:40.990 +0.921 13:39:59.063 6 2:00.967 +1.962
13:55:31.425 7 1:40.720 +0.651 13:42:06.501 7 2:07.438 +8.433
13:57:11.494 8 13:44:07.439 8 2:00.938 +1.933
13:46:06.444 o IEEXIEE
(98) C.RABELO 13:48:07.336 10 2:00.892 +1.887
13:25:31.558 1 2:00.297 +19.228 13:50:06.861 11 1:59.525 +0.520
13:27:15.457 2 1:43.899 +2.830 13:52:22.908 12 2:16.047 +17.042
13:29:00.409 3 1:44.952 +3.883 13:54:28.833 13 2:05.925 +6.920
13:30:42.793 4 1:42.384 +1.315
13:32:43.554 5 2:00.761 +19.692 (1) RONIE CALDAS
13:37:34.719 6 4:51.165 +3:10.096 13:30:50.772 1 2:05.241 +5.243
13:39:17.718 7 1:42.999 +1.930 13:32:56.856 2 2:06.084 +6.086
13:41:06.040 8 1:48.322 +7.253 13:38:06.114 3 5:09.258 +3:09.260
13:42:50.460 9 1:44.420 +3.351 13:40:09.229 4 2:03.115 +3.117
13:44:35.860 10 1:45.400 +4.331 13:42:13.541 5 2:04.312 +4.314
13:46:32.796 11 1:56.936 +15.867 13:44:15.768 6 2:02.227 +2.229
13:48:18.234 12 1:45.438 +4.369 13:46:16.865 7 2:01.007 +1.099
13:50:05.898 13 1:47.664 +6.595 13:48:17.515 8 2:00.650 +0.652
13:51:47.265 14 1:41.367 +0.298 13:50:18.582 9 2:01.067 +1.069
13:53:33.898 15 1:46.633 +5.564 13:52:18.846 10 2:00.264 +0.266
13:55:14.967 16 13:54:19.130 1 2:00.284 +0.286
13:57:01.240 17 1:46.273 +5.204 13:56:19.128 12
13:58:21.249 13 2:02.121 +2.123
(71) CIRO CABRAL 14:00:22.172 14 2:00.923 +0.925
13:25:19.761 1 1:51.505 +8.737
13:27:06.014 2 1:46.253 +3.485 (64) SAULO SOARES
13:28:50.904 3 1:44.890 +2.122 13:30:10.184 1 2:06.365 +6.003
13:30:34.871 4 1:43.967 +1.199 13:33:10.952 p2 3:00.768 +1:00.406
13:32:23.604 5 1:48.733 +5.965 13:46:05.550 3 12:54.598 +10:54.236
13:37:42.654 6 5:19.050 +3:36.282 13:48:08.372 4 2:02.822 +2.460
13:39:28.460 7 1:45.806 +3.038 13:50:12.028 5 2:03.656 +3.294
13:41:18.652 8 1:50.192 +7.424 13:52:13.859 6 2:01.831 +1.469
13:43:04.544 9 1:45.892 +3.124 13:54:14.959 7 2:01.100 +0.738
13:44:47.667 10 1:43.123 +0.355 13:56:16.029 8 2:01.070 +0.708
13:46:33.136 1 1:45.469 +2.701 13:58:16.391 9
13:48:18.874 12 1:45.738 +2.970 14:00:33.389 p10 2:16.998 +16.636
13:50:06.202 13 1:47.328 +4.560
13:51:49.736 14 1:43.534 +0.766 (91) PLAUTOS WONKA
13:53:34.520 15 1:44.784 +2.016 13:29:59.334 1 2:06.893 +6.251
13:55:17.288 16 13:33:21.054 p2 3:21.720 +1:21.078
13:57:01.865 17 1:44.577 +1.809 13:39:18.928 3 5:57.874 +3:57.232
13:58:46.768 18 1:44.903 +2.135 13:41:24.621 4 2:05.693 +5.051
14:00:37.389 19 1:50.621 +7.853 13:43:25.409 5 2:00.788 +0.146
13:45:27.387 6 2:01.978 +1.336
(21) EDINHO 13:47:28.424 7 2:01.037 +0.395
13:27:02.075 1 2:00.072 +3.184 13:49:29.066 8
13:29:00.513 2 1:58.438 +1.550 13:51:39.966 p9 2:10.900 +10.258
13:30:57.599 3 1:57.086 +0.198
13:33:11.948 4 2:14.349 +17.461 (52) JOAO P. MORATO
13:38:12.182 5 5:00.234 +3:03.346 13:26:25.097 1
13:40:10.690 6 1:58.508 +1.620 13:30:10.203 2 3:45.106 +1:42.729
13:42:17.606 7 2:06.916 +10.028
13:44:15.046 8 1:57.440 +0.552 (84) MANU
13:46:11.934 9 13:26:12.144 1 2:09.341 +5.847
13:48:11.217 10 1:59.283 +2.395 13:28:18.335 2 2:06.191 +2.697
13:50:16.066 11 2:04.849 +7.961 13:30:23.226 3 2:04.891 +1.397
13:52:16.944 12 2:00.878 +3.990 13:32:46.343 4 2:23.117 +19.623
13:54:14.480 13 1:57.536 +0.648 13:38:11.776 5 5:25.433 +3:21.939
13:56:11.813 14 1:57.333 +0.445 13:40:16.657 6 2:04.881 +1.387
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Federaio de Automabilisma de Sd0 Pauk

SPORT{MARKETING

GP 1000 MILHAS CHEVROLET ABSOLUTA 2024

FORMULA Autddromo de Interlagos 4,309 km
50 TREINO - EXTRA 27/01/2024 13:10 .
Practice (40:00 Time) started at 13:22:10
Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff
13:42:25.824 7 2:09.167 +5.673 13:42:45.627 4 2:15.117 +6.747
13:44:31.968 8 2:06.144 +2.650 13:44:57.599 5 2:11.972 +3.602
13:46:36.168 9 2:04.200 +0.706 13:47:08.211 6 2:10.612 +2.242
13:48:44.069 10 2:07.901 +4.407 13:49:18.622 7 2:10.411 +2.041
13:50:48.000 1 2:03.931 +0.437 13:51:41.981 8 2:23.359 +14.989
13:52:52.696 12 2:04.696 +1.202 13:53:50.351 9
13:54:56.575 13 2:03.879 +0.385 13:56:32.644 10 2:42.293 +33.923
13:57:00.069 14 13:58:45.711 i 2:13.067 +4.697
13:59:04.982 15 2:04.913 +1.419 14:01:03.471 12 2:17.760 +9.390
14:01:26.484 16 2:21.502 +18.008
(33) RAFAAMARAL
(10) EDMAR 13:26:39.082 1 2:27.697 +14.884
13:26:06.098 1 2:07.367 +2.442 13:29:01.765 2 2:22.683 +0.870
13:28:13.477 2 2:07.379 +2.454 13:31:20.262 3 2:18.497 +5.684
13:30:21.126 3 2:07.649 +2.724 13:33:59.404 4 2:39.142 +26.329
13:32:44.197 4 2:23.071 +18.146 13:38:57.333 5 4:57.929 +2:45.116
13:38:07.271 5 5:23.074 +3:18.149 13:41:35.350 6 2:38.017 +25.204
13:40:12.415 6 2:05.144 +0.219 13:43:49.680 7 2:14.330 +1.517
13:42:17.738 7 2:05.323 +0.398 13:46:04.187 8 2:14.507 +1.694
13:44:22.890 8 2:05.152 +0.227 13:48:24.545 9 2:20.358 +7.545
13:46:30.544 9 2:07.654 +2.729 13:50:38.736 10 2:14.191 +1.378
13:48:36.175 10 2:05.631 +0.706 13:52:54.124 11 2:15.388 +2.575
13:50:41.705 1 2:05.530 +0.605 13:55:06.937 12
13:52:47.487 12 2:05.782 +0.857 13:57:22.996 13 2:16.059 +3.246
13:54:52.500 13 2:05.013 +0.088 13:59:36.568 14 2:13.572 +0.759
13:56:57.425 14
13:59:03.453 15 2:06.028 +1.103 (8) JAIME
14:01:28.375 16 2:24.922 +19.997 13:26:37.438 1 2:35.211 +21.343
13:29:05.877 2 2:28.439 +14.571
(77) MATHEUS 13:31:30.587 3 2:24.710 +10.842
13:27:10.767 1 2:32.632 +27.307 13:38:04.422 4 6:33.835 +4:19.967
13:29:23.103 2 2:12.336 +7.011 13:41:05.708 5 3:01.286 +47.418
13:31:35.305 3 2:12.202 +6.877 13:43:26.596 6 2:20.888 +7.020
13:38:12.777 4 6:37.472 +4:32.147 13:46:00.399 7 2:33.803 +19.935
13:40:22.247 5 2:09.470 +4.145 13:48:18.748 8 2:18.349 +4.481
13:42:30.023 6 2:07.776 +2.451 13:50:34.528 9 2:15.780 +1.912
13:44:37.487 7 2:07.464 +2.139 13:52:57.356 10 2:22.828 +8.960
13:47:09.192 8 2:31.705 +26.380 13:55:11.958 11 2:14.602 +0.734
13:49:18.824 9 2:09.632 +4.307 13:57:32.540 12 2:20.582 +6.714
13:51:32.091 10 2:13.267 +7.942 13:59:46.408 13
13:53:39.572 1 2:07.481 +2.156
13:55:46.914 12 2:07.342 +2.017 (27) RAFA SILVA
13:57:52.239 (Kl 2:05.325 | 13:27:44.215 1 2:41.901 +24.667
13:59:58.203 14 2:05.964 +0.639 13:30:22.342 2 2:38.127 +20.893
13:32:58.438 3 2:36.096 +18.862
(11) JOAO 13:38:29.828 4 5:31.390 +3:14.156
13:26:46.697 1 2:30.330 +22.795 13:40:52.223 5 2:22.395 +5.161
13:29:05.607 2 2:18.910 +11.375 13:43:13.887 6 2:21.664 +4.430
13:31:21.642 3 2:16.035 +8.500 13:45:36.969 7 2:23.082 +5.848
13:33:58.522 4 2:36.880 +29.345 13:47:59.096 8 2:22.127 +4.893
13:39:01.338 5 5:02.816 +2:55.281 13:50:19.926 9 2:20.830 +3.596
13:41:30.552 6 2:29.214 +21.679 13:52:37.515 10 2:17.589 +0.355
13:43:41.608 7 2:11.056 +3.521 13:54:54.749 i
13:45:52.329 8 2:10.721 +3.186 13:57:13.126 12 2:18.377 +1.143
13:48:01.483 9 2:09.154 +1.619 13:59:31.760 13 2:18.634 +1.400
13:50:14.002 10 2:12.519 +4.984
13:52:25.783 1 2:11.781 +4.246 (5) JAMIR
13:54:33.651 12 2:07.868 +0.333 13:28:11.614 1 3:56.390 +1:35.348
13:56:42.957 13 2:09.306 +1.771 13:30:39.760 2 2:28.146 +7.104
13:58:50.492 14 13:33:22.307 3 2:42.547 +21.505
14:00:59.823 15 2:00.331 +1.796 13:38:54.591 4 5:32.284 +3:11.242
13:41:55.446 5 3:00.855 +39.813
(18) JOAO CARLOS 13:44:23.447 6 2:28.001 +6.959
13:32:24.446 1 2:24.859 +16.489 13:46:47.557 7 2:24.110 +3.068
13:38:11.936 2 5:47.490 +3:39.120 13:49:10.745 8 2:23.188 +2.146
13:40:30.510 3 2:18.574 +10.204 13:51:33.416 9 2:22.671 +1.629
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Federaio de Automabilisma de Sd0 Pauk

SPORT{MARKETING

GP 1000 MILHAS CHEVROLET ABSOLUTA 2024

FORMULA Autodromo de Interlagos 4,309 km
50 TREINO - EXTRA 27/01/2024 13:10 .
Practice (40:00 Time) started at 13:22:10
Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff

13:53:55.908 10 2:22.492 +1.450

13:56:20.851 1 2:24.943 +3.901

13:58:41.893 Pl 2:21.042 |

(459) GIOVANI

13:38:52.100 1 4:56.953 +2:20.519

13:41:44.319 2 2:52.219 +15.785

13:44:20.753 K 2:36.434 |

13:47:06.145 4 2:45.392 +8.958

(11) FERNANDO

13:38:53.316 1 4:56.758 +2:20.037

13:41:44.939 2 2:51.623 +14.902

13:44:21.660 3

13:47:08.075 4 2:46.415 +0.694
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